H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.Ed/M.Ed II Sem. Main/Back Paper Schedule 2022 -23

Time: 02:00-04:00 PM
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Date Day B.Ed II Sem Paper M.Ed. IT Sem Paper
21-11-2023 Tuesday Learning and Teaching Philosophy of Education
23-11-2023 Thursday | History Sociology of Education
25-11-2023 Saturday Economics Curriculum Studies
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | Mathematics/ Geography Teacher Education — I
30-11-2023 Thursday | Biological Science/Arts
01-12-2023 Friday English
02-12-2023 Saturday Social Study
04-12-2023 Monday Physical Science/Hindi
05-12-2023 Tuesday Commerce/Sanskrit
06-12-2023 | Wednesday g;r:fcueter ke O
07-12-2023 Thursday | Civics
08-12-2023 Friday Assessment for Learning
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H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)
B.Ed IV Semester Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule 2022 -23

(Self Finance Institutes)

Time: 02:00-04:00 PM.

Date Day B.Ed. IV Sem Paper
20-11-2023 Monday Gender School and Society
22-11-2023 | Wednesday | Knowledge and Curriculum Part-II
24-11-2023 Friday Creating and Inclusive School
Vocational/ Work Education /Health and Physical Education
28-11-2023 Tuesday | /Peace Education/Guidance and Counselling /Distance
Education/Environmental Education/Value Education
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